                                                        . . .   mix it up
Injection Molding Mixing Nozzle
Better melt  flow means …
     …better cash flow.
Stamixco Mixing Nozzle SMN with eight (8) Mixing
Elements
The Stamixco Mixing Nozzle SMN contains
eigtht (8) very efficient static mixing elements

Mixing Nozzle
Type
I.D.
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
LME
(mm)
8 Mixing
Elements
LTOT
(mm)
Nozzle
Bore
(mm)
20-50 300 200 SMN-12-8 12 18 8.0 64.0 18
40-75 1,000 700 SMN-18-8 18 26 11.25 90.0 26
50-90 1,800 1,200 SMN-22-8 22 30 13.5 108.0 30
70-120 3,400 2,300 SMN-27-8 27 35 16.5 132.0 35
80-140 6,200 4,000 SMN-33-8 33 42 20.0 160.0 42
100-180 11,000 7,400 SMN-40-8 40 50 24.0 192.0 50
Tolerances (category/mm):    -    f7 0/-0.1 0/-0.8 H7